
Features
High quality fiber optic adaptors·
Large selection of versions·
SC, SC/APC, LC, LC/APC, MU, ST, FC·
Simplex, duplex or quad versions·
With- or without safety shutters·
Slim or flange mounted type·

Fiber Optic Connector Adapters
For Fiber Optic Termination
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Fiber optic adapters for Optical Distribution Frames, closures, wall outlets and other termination units,

all of premium grade for lowest connector loss.

Simplex, duplex and quadruplex connector options. Adapters with shutters provide a safe mechanism

for protecting laser radiation from harming eyes.

Adapters with flanges enables secure mounting with screws. Th flangeless versions allows higher

packaging density.

RNT 992 10/12, RNT 992 10/13, RNT 992 10/22, RNT 992 10/23RNT 992 11/12, RNT 992 11/13,

RNT 992 11/22 and RNT 992 11/23 >90° Glass transition temperature of the latches.

Similar versions with standard operating temperature is called HRNT

Application

Design

Product Information

Technical Information

Lämpötila, käyttö [°C] -40°/+70°

Lämpötila, varastointi [°C] -40°/+70°
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Fiber Optic Connector Adapters
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Articles 48

Article name Väri Ku
itu

jen
 lk

m

Ase
tte

lu

Pa
ino

 [k
g]

 

Adapter FC D-Shape
RNT99201/1 Metal 1 UPC 0.01  

Adapter SC dx blue wo flange Ultem
RNT99211/13 Blue 2 UPC 0.008  

Adapter SC sx blue wo flange Ultem
RNT99210/13 Blue 1 UPC 0.005  

Adapter SC sx blue w flange Ultem
RNT99210/12R1A Blue 1 UPC 0.005  

Adapter SC sx blue w Inner shutter wo flange
RNT99210/14 Blue 1 UPC 0.005  

Adapter SC dx blue w flange Ultem
RNT99211/12R1A Blue 2 UPC 0.008  

Adapter SC dx blue w flange Phb
RNT99211/11 Blue 2 UPC 0.01  

Adapter SC/APC sx green wo flange Ultem
RNT99210/23 Green 1 APC 0.005  

Adapter SC/APC sx green w flange Ultem
RNT99210/22R1A Green 1 APC 0.005  

Adapter SC/APC sx green w Inner shutter wo flange
RNT99210/24R1A Green 1 APC 0.005  

Adapter SC/APC dx green wo flange Ultem
RNT99211/23R1A Green 2 APC 0.008  

Adapter SC/APC dx green w flange Ultem
RNT99211/22R1A Green 2 APC 0.007  

Adapter LC dx blue (LP) wo flange
RNT99222/2 Blue 2 UPC 0.005  

Adapter LC dx blue (SP)
RNT99222/4 Blue 2 UPC 0.007  

Adapter LC dx blue (LP) w flange
RNT99222/3 Blue 2 UPC 0.007  

Adapter LC quad blue (LP) wo flange
RNT99222/15 Blue 4 UPC 0.005  

Adapter LC quad blue (LP) w flange
RNT99222/5 Blue 4 UPC 0.007  

Adapter LC/APC dx green (LP) wo flange
RNT99222/13 Green 2 APC 0.003  

Adapter LC dx green (LP) w Inner shutter wo flange
RNT99222/12 Green 2 APC 0.003  

Adapter LC dx blue (LP) w Inner shutter wo flange
RNT99222/14 Blue 2 OM2 0.003  

Adapter LC/APC quad green (LP) wo flange
RNT99222/16 Green 4 APC 0.005  

Adapter LC/APC quad green (LP) w flange
RNT99222/9 Green 4 APC 0.005  

Adapter SC/PC dx beige w flange
RNT99215/11 Beige 2 OM2 0.01  

Fiber Optic Connector Adapters
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Adapter SC/PC dx beige wo flange
RNT99215/13 Beige 2 OM2 0.01  

Adapter LC/PC dx beige (LP) w flange Phb
RNT99222/10 Beige 2 OM2 0.005  

Adapter LC/PC quad beige (LP) w flange Phb
RNT99222/11 Beige 4 OM2 0.005  

Adapter MU, Duplex
RNT99220/2 Blue 2 UPC 0.005  

Adapter FC D-Shape, Ceramic (APC)
RNT99201/2 Metal 1 APC 0.008  

Adapter ST
RNT99290/1 Metal 1 UPC 0.01  

Adapter SC/PC Ceramic, Square Keyed
RNT99212/12 Blue 1 UPC 0.005  

ADAPTER MTRJ Duplex (SCD-shape,12 s
12/RNT99281/3 Black 1 2x2 0.080  

Adapter SC/APC sx green w flange
HRNT99210/22 Green 1 APC –  

Adapter LC/PC quad violet (LP) w flange
HRNT99222/46 Violet 4 OM4 –  

Adapter SC/APC dx wo flange
HRNT99211/23 Green 2 APC –  

Adapter LC/PC dx violet (LP) w flange
HRNT99222/45 Violet 2 OM4 –  

Adapter SC/APC dx w flange
HRNT99211/22 Green 2 APC –  

Adapter LC/PC dx aqua (LP) w flange
HRNT99222/44 Aqua 2 OM3 –  

Adapter SC sx blue w flange 
HRNT99210/12 Blue 1 UPC –  

Adapter LC/PC quad beige (LP) wo flange
HRNT99222/41 Beige 4 OM2 –  

Adapter SC/PC Sx Beige w flange
HRNT99210/24 Violet 2 OM4 –  

Adapter SC/APC sx greenwo flange Ultem
HRNT99210/23 Green 1 APC –  

Adapter LC/PC quad aqua (LP) w flange
HRNT99222/47 Aqua 4 OM3 –  

Adapter SC dx wo flange
HRNT99211/13 Blue 2 UPC –  

Adapter SC/PC dx Violet w flange
HRNT99211/32 Aqua 2 OM3 –  

MPO adapter Black SX no flange (SC-footprint) Opposed key
HRNT99280/11 Black 24 APC –  

Adapter SC dx w flange
HRNT99211/12 Blue 2 UPC –  

Adapter SC sx blue wo flange
HRNT99210/13 Blue 1 UPC –  

Fiber Optic Connector Adapters
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Adapter SC/PC dx Aqua w flange
HRNT99211/33 – – PCdx Aqua w

flan-Aquaquadx
Aqua w flan

–  

Fiber Optic Connector Adapters
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